TULEMUSED 2011

10 km
koht rinna
nr

1 3
2 43
3 4
4 34
5 7
6 59
7 6
8 62
9 10
10 38
11 12
12 42

Eesnimi

Rivo
Olari

Ulari

Martin

Alar

Andi

Heinar

Sven

Meelis

Andrus

Einar

Raimond

Perekonna nimi sinniaeg v.gr.

Subi
Orm

Kais
Sagaja

Viitmaa

Linn
Vaine
Reiss
Treimuth

Vaher

Kaigas

Voolaid

Linn/vald Kila

28.03.1977 Mehed Viljandi

15.06.1987 Mehed Otepéa

06.09.1988 Mehed Viiratsi

11.03.1980 Mehed Kehra

14.04.1970

25.01.1970

22.01.1993

16.09.1968

20.02.1969

MV I Viljandi
MV | Viljandi

P17-

18 Kdpu vald

MV I Viljandi

MV I Voru

01.05.1983 Mehed Viljandi

12.01.1976 Mehed Viljandi

29.10.1995

P17- )
18 Raasiku

Klubi

VAK Staier

VAK Staier

Eesti Raudtee

SK

OK Lehola

VAK Staier

VAK Staier

Voru KIK
Ldunaldvi

VAK Staier

Staier

v.gr.koht

1

aeg

35.04,2
36.22,7

36.52,3

37.25,2

37.54,0

38.18,6

38.48,6

38.49,6

39.08,6

39.34,5

39.39,4

40.47,4



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28

14
16
19
109
60
56
32
45

21

57
49

24

13

39

44

Allan
Mark
Juri
Arne
Andrus

Kalvi

Kalle
Anneli
Vallo-Peedu
Meelis

Kristjan
Laura

Gina

Elin

Narripa
Orav
Siht
Sammel
Tammoja
Reivelt
Groon
llves
Lillemets
Lenk
Lubi
Kukk

Taidur
Kallas

Bergmann

llves

29.07.1985 Mehed Viljandi
01.08.1975 Mehed Viljandi
01.03.1964 MV'I Viljandi
13.11.1955 MV II Viljandi
06.02.1964 MV'| Viljandi
23.04.1972 Mehed Viiratsi
22.02.1981 Mehed Viljandi
16.07.1963 MV | Tartu
11.05.1966 MV | Viljandi
27.06.1972 NV | Viljandi
06.09.1964 MV I Parnu
26.07.1959 MV Il Parnu
17.02.1972 Mehed Saarepeedi

T 17- Rakvere

09.06.1997 18 vald

26.09.1981 Naised Tallinn

15.10.1965 NV Il Tartu

VAK Staier

VAK Staier

ECOKYTE.ee

VAK Staier

SK Joulu

VIKE

Sparta SK

10

40.53,8
41.30,4
41.45,7
41.53,6
42.00,0
42.21,4
43.16,0
44.15,6
44.21,2
44.27,6
44.34,0
44.39,3

44.40,6

46.00,7

46.29,0

46.51,4



29
30
31
32

33

34

35
36

37

38
39

40

41

42

46
52
64

61

53

15

51

27

63
36

55

40

47

Imre
Margit
Kristjan

Jaan

Rahel

Erki

Ular

Marju
Piret

Margus
Mati

Henn

Priit

Arvo

Kaldmaa
Ldhmus
Tammesaar

Mattas

Kallas

Eismann

Igandi

Toom
Hirv

Viisut
Soolo

Sepp

Puidak

Soosalu

08.04.1973 Mehed Tartu
03.06.1978 Naised Valga
02.09.1984 Mehed Tartu
15.05.1935 MV Il Viljandi

T 17- Rakvere

19.01.1996 18  vald

09.04.1957 P1187' Paistu

30.12.1962 MV | Viiratsi
23.03.1974 NV | Torva

09.10.1970 NV 1 Y& Tasksi
Jaani

13.02.1963 MV | Parsti
15.10.1975 Mehed Viljandi

13.03.1948 MV IlI Viljandi

23.02.1940 MV I1II Tallinn

16.12.1952 MV II Tallinn

VIKE

VAK Staier

VAK Staier

Eesti
Worldloppeti
Klubi

JK "Hermes"

12

13

10

11

14

47.15,0
47.17,0
47.28,0

47.31,9

48.43,4

49.16,4

49.23,2

50.13,4

52.17,0

53.01,4
53.13,0

54.21,6

54.30,3

55.05,6



43

44

45

46

47
48

49

50

51
52
53

54

1,2 km

48

17

54

35

37

26

30

25

28
41
58

22

Enna

Maigo

Elmo

Kristiina

Renna

Ahto

Serelin

Jari

Jaan
Vello
Rein

Kerli

Kralla

Tapsi

Parna

Kiinros

Jugomae
Jaska

Zverev

Platonov

Vehlmann
Voolaid
Tamm

Adosson

Viiratsi

Tanassilm
vald anassilma

13.03.1961 NV II

18.09.1984 Mehed Tartu
25.03.1944 MV Il Viiratsi

Eesti Raudtee

30.03.1980 Naised Kehra SK

Viiratsi

23.11.1978 Naised
vald

Uusna

22.08.1965 MV | Haaslava Haaslava

T17-

18.12.1996 18

Viljandi

08.06.1983 P1187' Viiratsi

24.06.1945 MV 111 Tallinn JK "Hermes

18.05.1963 MV | Raasiku

14.05.1969 MV | Uusna

10.10.1990 Naised Tartu

15

12

13
14

55.16,1

55.43,2

57.49,1

58.14,6

58.47,5

59.01,3

1:00.04,7

1:02.56,4

1:06.28,2
1:06.28,4
1:09.46,1

1:09.52,5



koht

10
11
12
13
14
15

rinna

89
74

123

98
121
65
102
91
90
92
29
97
79
87
88

Eesnimi

Lauri
Martin

Steven-
Kristjan

Kuldar
Kelina
Villem
Kristjan
Jaanika
Frederik
Jane
Karin
Kenert
Henri
Amani

Venno

Perekonna nimi stnniaeg v.gr.

Pendonen
Ldiv
TSoba

Asu
Lillemets
Jamnes
Baikov
Roosimagi
Roosimagi
Roosimagi
Kallas
Tamm
Epro
Kiivikas

Austrin

21.11.1995 P 13-16 Vana-Voidu
22.06.1998 P 13-16 Vardja

Viiratsi
vald

17.06.1998 P 13-16
26.08.1997 P 13-16 Koo vald
21.09.1998 T 11-12 Viljandi
14.10.1999 P 11-12 Viiratsi
21.09.1999 P 11-12 Viiratsi
10.05.2002 T 9-10 Parsti
16.04.2000 P 11-12 Parsti
18.04.2004 T 7-8 Parsti
16.12.1994 T 13-16 Rakvere
08.03.1999 P 11-12 Uusnha
10.03.2003 P 7-8 Uusna
31.12.2001 T 9-10 Tallinn

01.02.1998 P 13-16 Vana-Voidu

Linn/vald Kila Klubi v.gr.koht aeg

4.32,2

4.33,6

4.41,6

4.46,7
4.58,0
5.01,2
5.04,4
5.115
5.20,8
5.21,2
5.24,6
5.30,0
5.31,4
5.31,5

5.31,6



16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

107

118
122
101
96
104
119
75
86
67
71
85
117
84
94

78

Taimo

Oliver
Keliis
Kaimar
Kaimar
Aleks
Martin
Markus
Anne-Liis
Martin
Erik
Raul
Robin
Marie
Johannes

Marion

Veider

Hirv
Lillemets
Asu
Tamm
Bazanov
Hirv
Paris
Viilukas
Tukk
Tonisalu
Viitmaa
Hirv
Kramer
Rebane

Kohler

Viiratsi Vana-
vald Voidu

28.01.2001 P 9-10
14.03.2003 P 7-8 Suure-Jaani Taaksi
14.02.2002 T 9-10 Viljandi
15.01.2000 P 11-12 Koo vald
04.06.2002 P 9-10 Uusna

11.07.2002 P 9-10 Rakvere
20.10.2001 P 9-10 Suure-Jaani Té&aksi
12.12.2000 P 9-10 Vardja

10.10.1998 T 11-12 Tallinn

14.06.2001 P 9-10 Viiratsi
22.11.1998 P 11-12 Uusna

14.01.2002 P 9-10 Viljandi
26.07.2004 P 7-8 Suure-Jaani Tadksi
03.04.2003 T 7-8 Vana-Vdidu
24.10.2002 P 7-8 Viiratsi

28.10.2003 T 7-8 Tartu

5.31,8

5.32,2
5.32,9
5.33,3
5.36,4
5.39,4
5.45,2
5471
5.48,4
5.49,4
5.51,1
5.56,6
5.58,7
5.59,8
6.09,9

6.11,8



32

33
34

35

36

37

38
39
40

41

42

43

44

45

116

106
73

108

125

124

68
82
83
66

115

120

81

111

Kristjan

Lauri
Mariliis
Karmen

Eliise

Remo

Kéndla

Vaine
Paris

llves

Ots

Raiesmaa

Kristjan Karl Pevgonen

Julius
Ann

Elin

Reniita

Morten

Hanna

Katre

Richter
Kramer
Anijarv
Jugomae
Siht
Richter

Haljasoks

01.01.2002

10.05.2004
12.03.2004

21.07.2003

11.11.2002

03.12.2003

07.05.2004
17.07.2000
22.06.2001

14.11.2002

09.09.2001

03.08.2004

14.06.2003

11.05.2001

P 9-10

P7-8
T7-8

T7-8

T7-8

P7-8

P7-8

Viiratsi
vald

Kopu
Vardja

Tartu

Viiratsi

Parnu

Vana-Voidu

P 11-12 Saksamaa

T9-10

T7-8

T9-10

P7-8

T7-8

T9-10

Vana-Voidu
Paistu

Viiratsi
vald

Viljandi
Saksamaa

Viiratsi
vald

Uusnha

Vana-
Voidu

Uusnha

Uusnha

Réama

(o3}

6.12,8

6.24,3
6.32,8

6.34,4

6.35,5

6.35,8

6.36,3
6.37,8
6.39,2

6.46,2

6.47,1

6.56,3

7.01,9

7.22,0



500 m

Koht rinna
nr
1 130
2 70
3 72
4 127
5 95
6 80
7 76
8 77
9 103
10 100
11 69
12 99
13 128
14 93

Eesnimi

Anete

Ele-Riin
Rico
Kiara
Kardo
Niilo
Karl

Tristan

Karl-Markus

Kelina
Romet
Keiro

Regita

Rebeka

Perekonna nimi sunniaeg v.gr.

Ots

Reiss
Taalfeld
Oja
Tamm
Koskela
Toom
Kohler
MGatus
Asu
Mirka
Asu
Metsamart

Rebane

30.09.2004 T 5-6 Viiratsi

18.09.2004 T 5-6 Viljandi
18.06.2005 P 5-6 Viiratsi
25.07.2005 T 5-6 Viljandi
14.03.2006 P 5-6 Uusna
12.01.2006 P 5-6 Soome
08.06.2005 P 5-6 Vana-Vdidu
13.09.2005 P 5-6 Tartu
08.09.2006 P 3-4 Viiratsi
03.05.2004 T 5-6 Kdo vald
27.03.2007 P 3-4 Viiratsi
04.03.2007 P 3-4 Kdo vald
11.10.2007 T 3-4 Viiratsi

18.12.2007 T 3-4 Viiratsi

Vana-
Voidu

Uusnha

1

Linn/vald Kila Klubi v.gr.koht aeg

2.39,5

2.40,9
2422
2.44,1
2.50,9
2.53,8
3.04,4
3.05,9
3.06,1
3.14,1
3.38,1
3.40,4
4.00,4

4.06,2



15

16

17

18

129

126

131

105

Kevin

Kaarel

Bianka

Greete

Tammsaar

Kaldmaa

Juris

Juris

23.12.2006 P 3-4 Tartu
14.10.2008 P 3-4 Tallinn

Viiratsi

11.09.2008 T 3-4 Viiratsi :
alevik

14.12.2009 T 3-4 Viiratsi

4.41,4

5.13,3

6.51,8

7.47,2



